

Rajgad Dnyanpeeth's

SHRI CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJIRAJE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Gat No. 237, Pune Bangalore Highway, Dhangawadi, Tal – Bhor, Dist-Pune (Maharashtra)

Criterion 5: Student Support and Progression

5.3 Student Participation and Activities

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at national / international level (award for a team event should be counted as one) during the last five years.

INDEX

- 1. Summary of Awards / Medals Received.
- Details of Awards/ Medals received by students.

DTE:6324 SPPU:4071 Dhangawadi Pune 412206

Principal
Rajgad Dnyanpeeth's
Shri Chhatrapati Shivajiraje College of Engg.,
Dhangawadi, Pune-412206

Rajgad Dnyanpeeth's

SHRI CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJIRAJE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Gat No. 237, Pune Bangalore Highway, Dhangawadi, Tal – Bhor, Dist- Pune (Maharashtra)

Criterion-5 Student Support and Progression

Key indicator- 5.3 Student Progression

5.3.1 Name of the award /medal for outstanding performance in sports/cultural at national/international level

Year	Name of the award/medal	National/International	Sports/Cultural	Aadhar/Student ID number	Name of the student
2017-18	Bronze	National	36th National Senior KyorugiTaekwondo Championships:2017	355364703850	Mr. Pushkar Anil Joshi



Principal
Rajgad Dnyanpeeth's
Shri Chhatrapati Shivajiraje College of Engg.
Dhangawadi, Bhor, Pune-412 205

36th NATIONAL SENIOR KYORUGI TAEKWONDO CHAMPIONSHIPS: 2017







ORGANIZER

TAEKWONDO ASSOCIATION OF UTTARAKHAND 206/1 Lane No.3 Jail Road, Ram Nagar Roorkee District, Haridwar, Uttarakhand - 247 667.

PROMOTER

TAEKWONDO FEDERATION OF INDIA # 207/B1, J.C. Industrial Area, Bikasipura Main Road, Near DPS, Kanakapura Road, Bengaluru - 560078.

AFFILIATED TO

INDIAN OLYMPIC ASSOCIATION, ASIAN TAEKWONDO UNION & WORLD TAEKWONDO

Certificate of Merit

No: TFI/2017/SR/M/0140

This is to certify that Mr. PUSHKAR ANIL JOSHI of MAHARASHTRA

has been awarded BRONZE Medal in SENIOR - MALE - UNDER 63Kg.

Weight Category in the Championships held from 14 to 3rd

December 2017 at Govardhan Hall, PremNagar

Ashram, Haridwar, Uttarakhand.

DR. ISHARI, K. GANES

President
Taekwondo Federation Of India

ADV. R.D. MANGUESHKAR

Secretary Seneral Taekwondo Federation Of India AMIT MALHOTRA

President Taekwondo Association of Mosily

KAMAL KUMAR BISHT

Organising Secretary Taekwondo Association of Uttarakhand